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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Anju  K NARIMANCHAKKAL, PUTTAMPOYIL, MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, QUILANDY, 673525

 

2 29/01/2026 ADITHYA SURESH BABU Pulikool, Nochad, Nochad, Nochad, Koyilandy, 673614  

3 29/01/2026 ASARYA SAJEEVAN AT Veluthadanveettil, Nochad, Nochad, Nochad, Koyilandy, 
673614

 

4 29/01/2026 Naseera Eekkakunnummal (Residing at Kareppoyil), Vengappatta, 
Menhanniam, Menhanniam, Koyilandy, 673525

 

5 29/01/2026 Sruthi Vengalath Kandy, Chenoli Road, Menhannyam, Perambra, 
Koyilandy, 673525

 

6 29/01/2026 Geethika U EDACHERY, ARIKKULAM, ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, KOYILANDY, 673620

 

7 29/01/2026 Abdul Azees Eekkakunnummal (Residing at Kareppoyil), Vengappatta, 
Menhanniam, Menhanniam, Koyilandy, 673525
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8 29/01/2026 Soumya Thomas Chandrankunnel, Chakkittapara, Perambra, Chakkittapara, 
Koyilandi, 673526

 

9 29/01/2026 SAHIL E K Eekkakunnummal (Residing at Kareppoyil), Vengappatta, 
Menhanniam, Menhanniam, Koyilandy, 673525

 

10 29/01/2026 Arya Prakash K J Nidiya parambil meethal, Narakkode, Narakkode, 
Keezhariyur, Koyilandi, 673307

 

11 29/01/2026 Leela P K Mundanoli Vayalil, Puliyottumukku, Nochad, Chenoli, 
Koyilandy, 673525

 

12 29/01/2026 Farshana Madathil, Karayaf, Arikkulam, Karayad, Koyilandy, 673524  

13 29/01/2026 Austina Ajith Naduvileduth, Kozhukkallur, Kozhukkallur, Kozhukkallur, 
Koyilandy, 673524

 

14 29/01/2026 SUPRIYA K K Chalakunnath Meethal, Vadakkumbad, Paleri, Paleri Town, 
Koyilandy, 673508

 

15 29/01/2026 Anjaly A S PUTHIYOTTIL, NADUVATHUR, KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, KOYILANDY, 673620

 

16 29/01/2026 Swetha P Shanalayam, Kalpathur, Nochad, Nochad, Koyilandy, 
673524

 

17 29/01/2026 Ankitha V P Thekkayil, Puliyottumukku, Nochad, Chenoli, Koyilandy, 
673525

 

18 29/01/2026 Deepthi Raj Amritha, Kalpathur, Nochad, Kalpathur, Koyilandy, 673524  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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